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2019

OREGON TECH WOMEN’S BASKETBALL

NAIA SCHOLAR-ATHLETE
(NAIA SCHOLAR-ATHLETE - 3.50 CUMULATIVE GPA AND JUNIOR/SENIOR STATUS)

Alexis Elquist
Chelsea Ching
Gabbie Gascon
Jozie Ramos
Kendall Fealey
Kennedy Tull
Maddyson Tull

Lily Everson

Olivia Sprague
Tatum Schmerbach

Olivia Sprague
Chelsea Ching
Kennedy Tull
Lily Everson
Alexis Elquist
Elli Kent
Kaitlyn Wright

Olivia Sprague
Kennedy Tull

Maddyson Tull
Jenna Wallace

Abby Kreiser
Maddyson Tull
Kristin Farrell
Courtney Clemmer

Abby Kreiser
Courtney Clemmer
Kristin Farrell
Maddyson Tull

Abby Kreiser
Alix Biddington

Bailey Nelson
Nohea Waiwaiole

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

Alix Biddington
Bailey Nelson
Baylee Toney
Nohea Waiwaiole
Taylor Jorgensen

Ashleigh Vandenbrink
Carly Mclsaac

Mary Drzayich
Morgan Roberts-lli

Ashleigh Vandenbrink
Karissa Harbick
Mary Drzayich

Karissa Harbick
Karissa Dixon

Colleen Hunt
Karissa Dixon

Aundrea Albright
Colleen Hunt

Aundrea Albright
Jana Parker

Kellie Morey-Lewis
Kelsey New

Lisa Busch

Nicole Morgan

Amanda Johnston
Kellie Morey-Lewis

Kelsi Haylett
Brandi Bocchi

Kelsi Haylett
Lindsey Carmichael



OREGON TECH WOMEN’S BASKETBALL

NAIA SCHOLAR-ATHLETE
(NAIA SCHOLAR-ATHLETE - 3.50 CUMULATIVE GPA AND JUNIOR/SENIOR STATUS)

2006 Kelsi Haylett
Laura Ivancie
Lindsey Carmichael
Samantha Gilbert

2005 Samantha Gilbert
Tiffany Gugel
2003 Katya Spiecker

Pam Frei



